June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11101

5

A OOW W W AN

11304
FROM :

6

A A b O b~ O

11309
FROM :

~

a a N b W b~ N

11405
FROM :

5

A A O~ OODN

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Gunz and Roses
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

20851
22762
20143
46393
22907
03022
22912
45500

Allen, Marketta
Dailey, Crystal
Allen, Marie
Wood, Erica
Stokes, Denine
Barrett, Mary
Williams, Carmen
Moreira, Vanessa

The Come Back Kids
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

24956
48127
46320
28271
00084
34987
00472
03109

Saggese, Anthony
Tierno, Justin
Soli, Lisa

Uecker, Robert
Shlyak, Mike
Oxenhorn, Kristin
Torres Jr, Ernesto

Morales, John

Trash Pandas 2
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

19878
00400
01906
21970
20196
62398
01440
00061

WATN1

Worek, Bill
Worek, Justin
Vicario, Suzanne
Worek, Barbara
Miller, James
Gonzalez, Krystal

Appenzeller, Stephen

Murray, Amanda

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

50122
02577
46680
00621
44746
22401
62561
62434

Mateo, Gilbert
Colmines, Yajaira
Mateo, Jorge
James, Charea
Artis, John
English, Ronald
Vega, Johnny
Huertas, Edgar

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

11103 AP Mentality
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

00721
00633
03099
03264
44933
13604

Jones, Damar
Jones, Renae
Blanden, Nasir
Harris, Gabriella
Williams, Dennis
Wolcott, Leslie

| 6T
2 02399 White, Menya

11305 Fun Da Mentals
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

A 0o A O N WO

11403
FROM :

5

= N O W 0 ©

11407 G-Force

03045  Clerkin, Ryan
62207  Frechette, Dan
02138  Clerkin, Kevin
02721 Organ, Maksymillian
62219 Lee, Jack

02346 Howe Jr, Micheal
03101  Montijo, Leandro
62231 Rafter, Thomas

9 Ball Bullies

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02523
23915
03334
01754
48209
03572
03263

Ramos, Ruben
Cimarelli, Vincent
Perez, Mark
Sharp, Rocco
Morales, Rafael
Rivera, Joshua

Vazquez, Alissa

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

7

w aoa ~ a b O

44283
03357
02189
01170
03502
03645
17822
62427

Barreto, Joe
Rivera, Marcelino
Carrasco, lleana
Arroyo, Martin
Burgos, John
Latifi, Fatos
Leader Jr, Tim

Guzman, Emilio

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

11104 Franchize Players
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

A h O A~ O A~ BN

11306
FROM :

7

A AN OO OO S~ O

11404
FROM :

7

o A A OGO O

11408
FROM :

3

A W N WA

15929
20580
41012
18256
00378
16074
00874
01636

Spencer, Sean
Ezekiel, Robert
Thomas, Alan
Wyche, James
Young, Chanell
Bell, Norman
Ricks, Annita
Wright, Shalandra

Just Having Fun
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02118
44316
00500
01340
00564
62362
62359
03229

Bohanan, Ryan
Bohanan, Brian
Wiock, Gene
Butler, James
Williams, Laura
Mcnelis, Sean
Richardson, Johnny
Maldonado, Edwin

9 Ball Warriors
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

01387
03114
03348
02419
01891
62564
01560
03204

Cubano, Xavier
Tanco, Alan
Stone, Zachary
Vazquez, Orlando

Santiago, Jonathan

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

Abreu garcia, Juan ariel

Love, Isaiah

Abreu, Manuel

The 9 Ball Breakers
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

03312
21995
03274
19642
46013
62378
02661
03145

DeJesus, Julio
Mangan, Cheryl
Moore, David
Miller, John
Rivera, Samuel
Navarro, Francisco
Torres, Luis

Cruz, Benji

N 0000



June 6, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

11410 EIl Goodtimes O's
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

W W N = bhoO

11612
FROM :

6

a A MDA ONDN

12508
FROM :

4

= N W o o b~ o

12511
FROM :

FN

AN A A~ OO

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

00251
02568
62514
62576
19360
03265
45425
02446

Misfits

Colon, Carlos
Nunez, Daniel
Jumelles, Miguel
Muniz, Celida
Sanabria, William
Hicks, Sapphire
Santos, James
Rivera, Gustavo

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

16294
19567
17833
62280
01897
62348
01093
62471

Mil, Nick
Sadowski, Mike
Grabon, Edward
Suaza, Keven
Aponte, Eric
Michael, Ashley
Velasquez, Antonio

Maniscalco, Rocco

Lights Out
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

48239
46265
21315
43573
23773
02644
23568
02335

Gathright, Naeemah

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

Christopher, Cornelius

Felder, Ronald
Johnson, Andrew

Tucker, Cornell
Adkins, Stanette

Robinson, Gerald

Summerville, Tamicka

Scratch This
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02812
44933
00097
41012
03450
01457
32019
00307

Williams, Omar
Williams, Dennis
Gibson, Andre
Thomas, Alan
Spears, James
Lott, Nathaniel
Hargust Jr, Earnest

Harris, Donavin

N 0000

11606 Usual Suspects
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

N N OO W DN O

12502
FROM :

6

A A GO~ OO

12509
FROM :

6

o O g A A AW

13201
FROM :

4

W w b oo a b~ O

00621
50122
62293
03306
04581
22941
13604
03719

James, Charea
Mateo, Gilbert
Horton, Naomi
Hardy, Brian
Shorrock, Sean
Savage, Eric
Wolcott, Leslie
Barnett, Houston

By Any Means
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

45207
62163
03273
02448
27244
01912
01435
03099

Jones, Charles
Byrd II, William
Henderson, Kenny
Newsome, Anthony
Stewart, Shauntic
Martin, Brandi
Stanford, Tyche
Blanden, Nasir

Nine Ball Stompers
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

24699
46116
07122
03714
03360
22749
16074
20151

Rack'em

Coleman, David

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Harcum, Raymond
Gilbert, Charles
Hawkins, Myron
Chase, Tyrone
Bell, Norman

Veney, Julius

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

01435
11269
02487
21469
45207
01636
03615
62169

Stanford, Tyche
Lacey, Christopher
Baker, Idraya
Gilliam, Arthur
Jones, Charles
Wright, Shalandra
Robinson, Chandler

Eleby, Rene

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

11607 Right on Cue
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

(3]

N O N A G b

12504
FROM :

62050
01906
62225
02189
00400
44608
43579

Worek, Ashlyn
Vicario, Suzanne
Roberts, Jason
Carrasco, lleana
Worek, Justin
Mashas, George

Blum, Nicole

N 0000

Team Must Not Be Named N 0000

Philadelp

hia, PA

Skl Number Name

6
4
5
7
4
3
6
2

12510
FROM :

4T A

50104
45276
00721
62181
00633
01086
13278

No Filter
Philadelp

Ferguson, Alicia
Hamilton, Charles
Jones, Damar
Gardner, Maurice
Jones, Renae
Palmer, Troi
Weston, TaShea

hia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

w A OO A~ O

13202
FROM :

15873
45496
00975
45979
43811
02110
01325
03725

Shots at
Philadelp

Carter, Karen
Sims, Garland
Robinson, Alex
Curry, Ronald
Ellison, Katrina
Nesmith, Doritha

Stokes, Jerome

N 0000

Sincavage, Christopher

the Point
hia, PA

Skl Number Name

w

A O W A N

22166
43234
02110
00765
09552
62341
01744
02445

Warner, Louise
Browne, Wallace
Nesmith, Doritha
McZeal, Shamir
Kemp, Kareem
Berry, Janell
Lozada, Andre

Long, Michael

N 0000
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

13207

It Is All About The Green

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 50040
6 01127
5 02964
7 02918
4 03156
5 62467
4 62176
2 03710

15803
FROM :

Massa, Richard
Watson, Jarrett
Loper, Brian

Dempsey, Geoffrey

Buck, Henry
Shirey, Jordan
Buzhardt, Harry
Walters, Natasha

The Jawnhurst
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 02709
02024
62327
62384
03500
44608
17976
22547

A N O W W A~ G

15907
FROM :

9ers

McGrath, Richard

Hackley, Dominique

Gualtieri, Michael
Glemaud, Angelo
Mychlyk, Joseph
Mashas, George
Doherty, Danny
Glim, Kevin

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3 03306
24707
21446
16431
46161
01207
01226

o o h N

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Hardy, Brian
Farrow, Sharon
Jones, Brian
Holmes, Chris
Waters, Richard
Monroe, Andrew

Cruz, Angelo

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

13214 Shoot Pool not People
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

8

a D oD oo b

00441  Liu, Daniel

02607 Balter, Sophia
00291 Guez, Ben

21565  Willis, Shan

03556  Van De Putte, Alyse
03588 Logan, Pat

62249  Kurzban, Amy
45012  Diluzio, David

Dead Right

: Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6
4
5
4
3
7
6
2

03454
24735
46162
01101
01477
15229
43890
00565

Wright, Kelly
Harris, Brian
Pinkney, Lamar
Jackson, Jamaal
McQueen, Dorleen
Mullings, Wayne
Robinson, Jerome

Robinson, Angela

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

15801

5

o W o oo b

15902

FROM :

5

AN W w o b

9 Ball Devilz
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

01736
62338
62219
23027
44635
46062
03394
03596

Baez, Carlos
Valentin, Armando
Lee, Jack

Donofrio, Keith

N 0000

Papanikolaou, Nikolaos

Cuthbert, Michael

Valdez, Rossanna

Martinez, Edilsavier

Charles Not in Charge
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

50081
41004
43488
03490
22566
02713
62601
01195

Perzel, John

Musial, Walter

Jaskiewicz, Eugene

Fries, Erin
Gould, Damon
Porter, Michelle
Sentore, Kyle

Tiscavitch, Eric

N 0000



June 6, 2024

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

12201

Krunch Inn

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 62187
24844
01414
62312
00048
62272
02047
00029

W A~ o W b~ ~N

12301

Mitchell jr, Philip
Formosa, Nicholas
Sheeran, Seamus
Yoak, Brian
Nutter, Charles
McCann, John
Calkins, Michael
Wolff, Kelly

The Green Womb

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

7 62006
00790
00021
62004
00348
02425
62125
44457

w A~ b OO GO W

12306

Mirigliani, Brandon
McLaughlin, Brian
Bendik, Timothy
Spooner, Michael
Carey, Art

Tlili, Menel

Perry, Alexander

Kavalesky, Andrea

Dead Rabbits

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

7 24508
23430
00458
00606
32213
45014
01122
02354

a A~ A Hh O W N

12602

Gettis, Robert
Lobel, Douglas
Matranga, Michael
Richmond, Greg
Smolka, Michelle
Fader, Mark
Millhouse, Kevin

Klineburger, Robert

Queen's Knights

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

3 03394
3 62041
* 3 03560
4 41802
6 20973
6 46163

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Valdez, Rossanna
Weber, Paul
Santana, Juan
Lazo, Henry
Castillo Jr, Wilfredo
Mendez Jr, lvan

12206 Steppers

O 0000

O 0000 12205 Big Stick Energy O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
4 03588 Logan, Pat
3 03556 Van De Putte, Alyse
7 00441  Liu, Daniel
4 02607 Balter, Sophia
3 62249 Kurzban, Amy
4 62415 Fowler, Nick
5 21565  Willis, Shan
3 62460 Dowell, Christian
O 0000 12302 The Pool Hall Junkies O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
5 62259 Bates, Brad
4 02964 Loper, Brian
4 62418 Verwey, Nathan
4 62324 |slam, Rahidul
4 03387 Cortes, Mike
3 62444 Grazier, Tyree
| 6 6libi———G oo m—
6 45994  Duffy, Paul
O 0000 12307 Las Vegas Lounge O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name
4 02040 Barone, Joseph
5 02383 Stoltz, Jeremy
6 62316 Giroux, Phoebe
5 00357 McMurray, Brian
5 21129 Moore, William
| 7 T TS e T —
5 62506 Price, John
3 62527  McGill, Alex
O 0000 12604 Here To Win O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

4 00165 Herrmann, Robert
5 06254 Scott Sr, Vernon
6 04436 Polcino, Gregory
5 62399 Fuller, William
5 44843 Harris, Mark
2 62464 Fuller, Amanda

* 2 01593 Alvelo, DeAnna
5 11086 Jordan, William

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5 02619 Gleason, Brian

5 43785 Flash, Joshua

5 46096 Valtri, Tony

3 62426 Magner, Rachel

3 62456 Hubble, Benjamin

4 62449 Buffett, Derrick

4 03663 Franciscono, Mandela

3 62089 Crial, Sierra
12305 Scratch Masters O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 02182 Ingram Jr, Deral

6 01030 Martinez, Carmelo

4 62149 Watts, lyasu

3 62172 Lindsay, Quadirah

7 62098 Carroll, Michael

3 62278 Bui, Jonathan

4 62467  Shirey, Jordan

4 62546 Jones, Sheldon
12601 No Pun Intended O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 01482 Green, Patrick

6 01386 Culp, Thomas

5 50122 Mateo, Gilbert

5 02189 Carrasco, lleana

5 62141 Nesspor, Charles

5 03334 Perez, Mark

4 02744  Soboloski, Henry

3 02577 Colmines, Yajaira
12608 Deadly Strokers O 0000

FROM :

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

6 43890 Robinson, Jerome
3 00565 Robinson, Angela
3 02873 Montalvo, Miriam

3 00528 English, Jack

6 04874 Vereen, Kenneth

3 03707 McDowell, Derrick
5 01391 Boyd, Marc

4 44040 Nelson, Ernst



June 6, 2024

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

13406 Balls in Holes
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6 03045 Clerkin, Ryan
5 62231 Rafter, Thomas
5 08679 Karr, Gary
7 02138 Clerkin, Kevin
5 03101  Montijo, Leandro
5 21393 Mazurek, David
4 02466 Mucerino, Michael
4 62219 Lee, Jack
13603 Monkey Trouble

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5 17822 Leader Jr, Tim

4 03208 Sanchez, Josiah
* 4 03590 Vazquez, Johny

4 17824 Rivera, William
* 4 03348 Stone, Zachary

7 48329 Espinal, Oscar

4 01560 Love, Isaiah

6 01195 Tiscavitch, Eric
13609 #TeamTroy

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
4 01526 Forte, Andrew

03114
62371
02589
62374
03145
02399
19360

Tanco, Alan
Stock, Joseph
O"Hara, Jason
Rosado, Sergio
Cruz, Benji
White, Menya
Sanabria, William

O W A WO WO

14002 Misfits
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 15873 Carter, Karen

5 20625 Walker, Clint

6 22401 English, Ronald

5 02523 Ramos, Ruben

4 43811  Ellison, Katrina

3 03572 Rivera, Joshua

4 03712 Rodriguez, Steven

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

13409 Trash Pandas
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
3 21970 Worek, Barbara

19878  Worek, Bill

62432 Zecevic, Dennis
01739  Worek, William

00162  Sweeney, Christopher
62327
23347
45354

O 0000

Gualtieri, Michael
Davalos, Rich
Balfe, Michael

a b~ b O WO

13604 H8ted Eight
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
5 02523 Ramos, Ruben

10798
23915
50121
03572
03688
62554  Moran, Josh

GEE00mmmivieeiRii—

O 0000

Serrano, Chris
Cimarelli, Vincent
Cook, Aasim
Rivera, Joshua
Garcia, Jon

O W W W A NO

13803 Talk Heavy O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
01235 Watson, John

24398
20383
22749
24685
62510
00182
03677

(3]

Savage, Raymond

Hall, Ronald

Chase, Tyrone

Gaines, Beikim

Dixon, Steffon

Griffin, Frederick
Williams, KhalilOwes$30

W A~ W A O N

14003 Str8ght 8 O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3 24707 Farrow, Sharon

2 62364 Hardy, Maria

4 03306 Hardy, Brian

4 01477 McQueen, Dorleen
6 16431 Holmes, Chris

3 02399 White, Menya

6 21446 Jones, Brian

6 03719 Barnett, Houston

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

*
A b OO GO WO

13601
FROM :

Silent Assassins O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

N O A OO A~ O

13608
FROM :

17351
00621
00938
21945
03194
50014
22941
13604

Marcus Sr, Micheal
James, Charea
Murphy, Anthony
Woodbridge, James
Thomas, Timothy
Volpe, Jeannette
Savage, Eric
Wolcott, Leslie

Eight of Thrones O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

13804
FROM :

44283
03357
03460
01170
03645
62451
03447
03502

Barreto, Joe
Rivera, Marcelino
Cruz, Garrick
Arroyo, Martin
Latifi, Fatos
DeJesus, Thomas
Williams, Lorne

Burgos, John

No Weak Links O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

w

a o o A~ W o o

14004
FROM :

46393
20851
24699
46116
44514
20151
03360
21523

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta
Coleman, David
Smith-Coleman, Madelyn
Harris, Roosevelt
Veney, Julius

Hawkins, Myron

Jackson, James

No Excuses O 0000

Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

[=2]

w A~ A b~ N

03454
24735
46162
00722
00103
03654
00307
44821

Wright, Kelly
Harris, Brian
Pinkney, Lamar
Ford, Melissa
Davenport, Jared
Haskell, Vernon
Harris, Donavin

Morris, James
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14005 The Big Payback
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

o W A b N ®

14101
FROM :

5

A NN W0 g b~

14108
FROM :

~

W A WO WO DN

14203
FROM :

6
4
4
6
5
3

46616
00564
10128
43189
48273
02425
03297
04874

Murray, Curtis
Williams, Laura
Fulton, Isaiah
Austin, Danielle
Marshall Jr, Edward
Tlili, Menel

Phillips, Nicole
Vereen, Kenneth

We Won?
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

22963
22962
21547
02317
43579
10077
07653
23107

Parrillo, Jason
Maialetti, Anthony
Komala, Bruce
Brady, Devin
Blum, Nicole
Maialetti, Andee
Mooney, Mark
Campagna, Chris

School of Dolphins 2.0
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

00400
01906
43890
00565
02837
02873
03099
44490

Worek, Justin
Vicario, Suzanne
Robinson, Jerome
Robinson, Angela
Roman, Miguel
Montalvo, Miriam
Blanden, Nasir

Johnson, Lucille

Chalk it Up
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

02283
44332
20901
43894
62443
01346

Sampson, Keith
George, Hasing
Humphrey, Daniel
George, Jermaine
Cirillo, Vincent
Jackson, Tujuanna

| Amlldld G bimmicsedion

5

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

62531

Karamitopoulos, Jack

O 0000

14007 The Good Life

O 0000

FROM : Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

5

a b W0 O LW o o

O 0000 14102

FROM :

6

A A N W Mo

O 0000 14109

FROM :

4

A A W A A N BN

O 0000 14302

FROM :

7

w AN A~ BB B~ BN

01391
20382
24419
03242
05299
02248
20883
03673

Rack, Break and Run

Boyd, Marc
McQueen, Alfonso
Willis, Eugene
Brown, Aaron
Hudson, Thomas
LaRochelle, Mallory
James, Ronald
Massey, Jamal

O 0000

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02178
25105
03171
03478
03534
08099
22598
01776

TERMIN8TORS

Norris, Eugene

Buie, Leon

Parks, Traivan

King, Anthony
Simpson-Norris, Allie
Stevens, Conroy
Neverson, Dorothea

Williams, Mary

O 0000

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

02394
62230
44600
03502
02661
03519
02629
15847

Kings & Queens

Kaloudis, Konstantinus
Kaloudis, John
Anderson, Tim
Burgos, John

Torres, Luis

Montalvo, Laura
Torres, Francisco

Betancourt, Sabrina

O 0000

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

09251
21469
43148
03669
45500
05705
00307
02445

Jackson, Evan
Gilliam, Arthur
Muhammad, Abdul
Suarez, Damian
Moreira, Vanessa
Williams, Chantee
Harris, Donavin

Long, Michael

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

14008 Shots Up!
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A OO A W O BN

14106
FROM :

7

AW A A b~ O

14202
FROM :

5

a h W W NG

02568
46197
62030
62367
45498
01207
01226
02821

Rack'em

Nunez, Daniel
Vargas, Benjamin
Garvey, Ryan
Vargas, Miranda
Vargas, Luis
Monroe, Andrew
Cruz, Angelo
Clark, Butch

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

40047
62171
02658
46976
22566
02713
03285
03467

SPQR

Schofer, Patrick
Marchuk, Peter
Marchuk, Erin
Neal, Kimberly
Gould, Damon
Porter, Michelle
Elliott, Elizabeth
Ney, Ivo

Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

45012
00326
00441
12703
11389
02607
03570

Diluzio, David
McCormick, Michael
Liu, Daniel
McArthur, Lucinda
Deleon, Clark
Balter, Sophia
Hilbrecht, Christian

14304 By Any Means
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

a A W A 0 W N

45207
00594
01636
02074
01435
03273
00765
00763

Jones, Charles
Stewart, Randy
Wright, Shalandra
Victor, |zair
Stanford, Tyche
Henderson, Kenny
McZeal, Shamir
Barrett, Franklin

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000
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14305 Philly Assassins
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

[=2]

17038
22762
01629
43235
22501
02464
43303
22079

A W OO OO g O

14404
FROM :

Wilson, Brent
Dailey, Crystal
John, Stephen
Browne, James
Murray, Wakeen
McKlaine, Brian
Mills, Emanuel
Mines, Aaron

Yo Adrian!
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 00945
62200
62197
00901
08386
62245
01001
44827

W N W o ua a b

15201
FROM :

Dougherty, George
Chao, Peng

Miller, Ben
Pomerantz, David
Saddick, Mohamed
Salcic, Roman
Verner, Vince

Lewis, Tanisha

House of Mo
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 08991
23962
02934
37032
24956
02165
16311
62521

W oA~ OO W LW G

15209
FROM :

Giorla, Joseph

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Cunningham, Michelle

Shorten, Gloria
Ramos, Jennifer
Saggese, Anthony
Atwell, Bridget

McCrane, Bill
Levan, Thomas

DO ME A SOLID
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 02721
62141
62219
02346
62375
02466
02694
00741

A O DA oo b O

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

Organ, Maksymillian
Nesspor, Charles
Lee, Jack

Howe Jr, Micheal
Guzow, Rafal
Mucerino, Michael
Cavanaugh, Brian
Daut, Robert

O 0000

14306 Family First
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

3 50104

62181
00633
01086
00721
45276
00975

A OO O W M O

14405
FROM :

Ferguson, Alicia

P TP TP y—

Gardner, Maurice
Jones, Renae
Palmer, Troi
Jones, Damar
Hamilton, Charles
Robinson, Alex

Pool Tang Clan
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 00057
44521
02159
44276
62285
02836
62290
62165

w A A A NGOG

15205
FROM :

Tsioulfaidis, Alex
West, Jeff
Lautman, Samuel
Nunan Jr, Mark
Sherman, Andrew
Young, Natalie
Patel, Sunny
James, Nicholas

I'd Hit That
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5 02354
02273
02380
22696
24508
62296
23895
02018

o A B NN WO

15401
FROM :

Klineburger, Robert
McClernand, John
Hulse, Liam
Walton, Jamal
Gettis, Robert
Harding, A.J.

King, Anthony
Macke, Patrick

Sidekicks
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7 20317
6 46047
5 02549
3 02873
7 45001
5 02034
3 46260
5 45218

Ortiz, Benito

Rivera, Antonio

Ortiz, Benny
Montalvo, Miriam
Rosado, Orlando
Lopez Ill, Enrique
Rivera, Martha
Sanchez, Christopher

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

14307 Franchize Players I
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

4

w o~ a b ao

14411
FROM :

7

O NN A WO N

15208
FROM :

4

a w o w o a u

15403
FROM :

5

W w NN OO MO

20580
15929
18256
41012
01457
00378
16074
01234

Ezekiel, Robert
Spencer, Sean
Wyche, James
Thomas, Alan

Lott, Nathaniel
Young, Chanell
Bell, Norman

Smith, Ayeshia

Tenacious D
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

46224
62325
62326
09549
62518
03710
29462
03748

Bouaraphan, Nat
Burney, Oscar
Vy, Freedom
Malsbury, Joules
Armstrong, Jeff
Walters, Natasha
Nguyen, Dung
George, Alex

Money Shot
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

44768
45911
45812
01440
02971
44112
35059
46714

Rynkiewicz, Shawn
Clarkson, Mike
Buzzone, Paul
Appenzeller, Stephen
Cermignano, Tim
Joner, Michael
Harmer, Cindy
Mancuso, Mathew

Str8 Shootas
Philadelphia, PA
Skl Number Name

03334
00866
03590
03639
22934
03696
62515
62269

Perez, Mark
Perez, Christian
Vazquez, Johny
Gonzalez, Julio
Barquoi, Suwah
Torres, Alaza
Rivera, Jose

Feliciano, John

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000



June 6, 2024

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

15404
FROM :

Unstoppable 8
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

7

*
W o w g h~ N

15409
FROM :

01891  Santiago, Jonathan
01387  Cubano, Xavier
01560 Love, Isaiah

02189 Carrasco, lleana
03481  Lopez, Angel
20625 Walker, Clint
62539  Negron, Orlando

O 0000

62564  Abreu garcia, Juan ariel

Don't Do It
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

(=~ B S N L

15503
FROM :

46680 Mateo, Jorge
45062 Mateo, Pablo
02577 Colmines, Yajaira
62434  Huertas, Edgar
50122 Mateo, Gilbert
02446 Rivera, Gustavo
03114  Tanco, Alan
22401  English, Ronald

D-Block
Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

5

A A D OW A

44933  Williams, Dennis
03421  Marrow, Destiny
03508 Green, Erica
03450 Spears, James
03593  Glover, Deschazo
41012 Thomas, Alan
22864 Byrd, Duan
03718  Harvell, Glenn

O 0000

O 0000

15405 Arecibo House of Pain
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
6 10798 Serrano, Chris

01298 Llamas, Lauro
20134 Colon, Jose
50121  Cook, Aasim
03208 Sanchez, Josiah
01181  Morales, Israel
02945  Vazquez, Jordan
03492  Ortiz, Gus

w A A A A~ OO

15413 Most H8ted
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
5 02523 Ramos, Ruben

17822 Leader Jr, Tim
48208 Oyola, Angel
00359  Vazquez, Joel
03572  Rivera, Joshua
03688 Garcia, Jon
03265 Hicks, Sapphire
03348  Stone, Zachary

AW W W O NG

15506 Keep it Pushin
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name
7 43234 Browne, Wallace

21469  Gilliam, Arthur
43235 Browne, James
44182  Huggins, David
45500 Moreira, Vanessa
00765 McZeal, Shamir
44514  Harris, Roosevelt
45737  Sayfullah, Amin

w A A A O D

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

15407 NO WEAK LINKS (Original) O 0000
FROM : Philadelphia, PA

Skl Number Name

6

a W w A a b~ b

15501
FROM :

Skl
3
5
4
5
5
6
7
3

21150
00997
43829
48273
46553
03716
03483
40001

Small, Chris

Mosley, Jonathan

Ferguson, Daryll Teach

Marshall Jr, Edward

Toledo, Norberto
Reinoso, Alvaro
Easow, Jacob
Williams, Ronald

Smokin Aces
Philadelphia, PA
Number Name

46393
20851
44002
22762
03360
17038
09251
62251

Wood, Erica
Allen, Marketta
Ray, Derette
Dailey, Crystal
Hawkins, Myron
Wilson, Brent
Jackson, Evan

Reynolds, Banita

O 0000



